To suit tray Adjustment Door opening Code Price (incl VAT)
1100mm 1048-1090mm 400-440mm F-VSLA1100 L or R £1,405
1150mm 1098-1140mm 400-440mm F-VSLA1150 L or R £1,460
1200mm 1148-1190mm 450-490mm F-VSLA1200 L or R £1,515
1250mm 1198-1240mm 450-490mm F-VSLA1250 L or R £1,570
1300mm 1248-1290mm 450-490mm F-VSLA1300 L or R £1,625
1350mm 1298-1340mm 450-490mm F-VSLA1350 L or R £1,680
1400mm 1348-1390mm 550-590mm F-VSLA1400 L or R £1,735
1450mm 1398-1440mm 550-590mm F-VSLA1450 L or R £1,790
1500mm 1448-1490mm 550-590mm F-VSLA1500 L or R £1,845
1550mm 1498-1540mm 550-590mm F-VSLA1550 L or R £1,900
1600mm 1548-1590mm 550-590mm F-VSLA1600 L or R £1,955
1650mm 1598-1640mm 550-590mm F-VSLA1650 L or R £2,010
1700mm 1648-1690mm 550-590mm F-VSLA1700 L or R £2,065
Select unit size
To suit tray
Front
Adjustment
Return
Adjustment Code
Price
(incl VAT)
1100x800mm 1048-1090mm 772-790mm F-VSLC1100X800 L or R £2,090
1200x800mm 1148-1190mm 772-790mm F-VSLC1200X800 L or R £2,200
1400x800mm 1348-1390mm 772-790mm F-VSLC1400X800 L or R £2,420
1500x800mm 1448-1490mm 772-790mm F-VSLC1500X800 L or R £2,530
1600x800mm 1548-1590mm 772-790mm F-VSLC1600X800 L or R £2,640
1700x800mm 1648-1690mm 772-790mm F-VSLC1700X800 L or R £2,750
1100x900mm 1048-1090mm 872-890mm F-VSLC1100X900 L or R £2,310
1200x900mm 1148-1190mm 872-890mm F-VSLC1200X900 L or R £2,420
1400x900mm 1348-1390mm 872-890mm F-VSLC1400X900 L or R £2,640
1500x900mm 1448-1490mm 872-890mm F-VSLC1500X900 L or R £2,750
1600x900mm 1548-1590mm 872-890mm F-VSLC1600X900 L or R £2,860
1700x900mm 1648-1690mm 872-890mm F-VSLC1700X900 L or R £2,970
Select unit size
Vigo
Corner
Standard
• Lifetime guarantee
• Anti-calcium coating
• Chrome components
• Round Fingerpull handle
• 8mm clear glass
• 2050mm tall
• Supplied with underframe to base and
24mm channel to wall
Specification
Vigo
• 42mm of adjustment
Vigo Corner
• 21mm of adjustment to front
• 18mm of adjustment to return
Standard features
Vigo
Standard
The Beauty in the Detail
Design parameters
• 20mm gap to ceiling required for installation
VSLC1400X1000RF-VSLA1400L
Right handed  Left handed
125—126Majestic Portfolio Sliding Enclosures